UCI 2019 MOUNTAIN BIKE MONT-SAINTE-ANNE

(o] I Xel o VAV LTINS L W QUEBEC, CANADA

presenten ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

E-MTB CROSS-COUNTRY

Mont-Sainte-Anne (CAN) - 28 AUG 2019

Race Analysis Men
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 2 HATHERLY Alan RSA SOUTH AFRICA 22.564 1:04:53 +0:00
15:112 (1) 31:35 (1) 48:07 (1) 1:04:53 (1)
15112 (1) 16:23 (1) 16:32 (1) 16:46 (1)
2 19 GILLOUX Jerome FRA FRANCE 22.165 1:06:03 +1:10
15:27  (3) 32:09 (2) 49:01  (2) 1:06:03 (2)
15:27  (3) 16:42  (3) 16:52  (3) 17:02  (3)
3 16 ABSALON Julien FRA FRANCE 22.059 1:06:22 +1:29
15:51 (6) 32:32  (4) 49:21  (3) 1:06:22 (3)
15:51 (6) 16:41  (2) 16:49 (2) 17:.01  (2)
4 42 MULLINS Charlie USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 21.993 1:06:34 +1:41
15:44  (5) 32:33  (5) 49:26  (4) 1:06:34 (4)
15:44 (5) 16:49 (4) 16:53 (4) 17:08 (5)
5 4 KULHAVY Jaroslav CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 21.840 1:07:02 +2:09
15:40 (4) 32:43 (6) 49:54  (6) 1:07:02 (5)
15:40 (4) 17:03 (7) 17:11 (7) 17:08 (5)
6 12 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITA ITALY 21.764 1:07:16 +2:23
15:56 (10) 32:48 (7) 49:53  (5) 1:07:16  (6)
15:56 (10) 16:52  (5) 17:05 (6) 17:23  (9)
7 13 MARTINEZ Miguel FRA FRANCE 21.721  1:07:24 +2:31
15:55 (9) 33:14  (9) 50:18 (8) 1:07:24 (7)
15:55 (9) 17:19 (10) 17:04 (5) 17:06 (4)
8 10 van den BOOGERT Kjell NED NETHERLANDS 21.561 1:07:54 +3:01
15:24  (2) 32:23  (3) 49:57 (7) 1:07:54 (8)
15:24  (2) 16:59 (6) 17:34 (13) 17:57 (14)
9 32 LONGPRE Felix CAN CANADA 21.461 1:08:13 +3:20
16:02 (13) 33:40 (12) 51:02 (12) 1:08:13  (9)
16:02 (13) 17:38 (14) 17:22  (9) 1711 (7)
10 7 SAUSER Christoph Sul SWITZERLAND 21.456 1:08:14 +3:21
15:56 (11) 33:41 (13) 50:59 (11) 1:08:14 (10)
15:56 (10) 17:45 (16) 17:18  (8) 17:15  (8)
11 9 VIALLE Alexandre CAN CANADA 21.414 1:08:22 +3:29
15:58 (12) 33:23 (10) 50:54 (10) 1:08:22 (11)
15:58 (12) 17:25 (11) 17:31 (12) 17:28 (11)
12 20 IENZER Emeric FRA FRANCE 21.372  1:08:30 +3:37
156:51  (7) 33:08 (8) 50:44 (9) 1:08:30 (12)
15:51  (6) 17:17  (9) 17:36 (14) 17:46 (12)
13 6 FERGUSON Grant GBR GREAT BRITAIN 21171 1:09:09 +4:16
17:05 (22) 34:21 (16) 51:46 (15) 1:09:09 (13)
17:05 (22) 17:16  (8) 17:25 (10) 17:23  (9)
14 14 GALLAGHER Kenta GBR GREAT BRITAIN 21.060 1:09:31 +4:38
16:05 (14) 33:36 (11) 51:33 (14) 1:09:31 (14)
16:05 (14) 17:31 (12) 17:57 (16) 17:58 (15)
15 28 GARIBBO Andrea ITA ITALY 20.919  1:09:59 +5:06
16:24 (15) 33:55 (14) 51:25 (13) 1:09:59 (15)
16:24 (15) 17:31 (12) 17:30 (11) 18:34 (19)
16 5 STANDISH Ryan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 20.914  1:10:00 +5:07
15:54 (8) 34:06 (15) 52:04 (16) 1:10:00 (16)
15:54 (8) 18:12 (18) 17:58 (17) 17:56 (13)
17 33 PESCE Thomas CAN CANADA 20.543 1:11:16 +6:23
16:43 (16) 34:27 (17) 52:44 (17) 1:11:16 (17)
16:43 (16) 17:44 (15) 18:17 (18) 18:32 (18)
18 48 RAMOS GAMEZ Milton HON HONDURAS 20.461  1:11:33 +6:40
17:00 (21) 35:24 (21) 53:20 (20) 1:11:33 (18)
17:00 (21) 18:24 (20) 17:56 (15) 18:13 (16)
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UCI 2019 MOUNTAIN BIKE MONT-SAINTE-ANNE

(o] I Xel o VAV LTINS L W QUEBEC, CANADA

presenten ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

E-MTB CROSS-COUNTRY

Mont-Sainte-Anne (CAN) - 28 AUG 2019

Race Analysis Men
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

19 29 BELANGER BARRETTE Mathieu CAN CANADA 20.381 1:11:50 +6:57
16:47 (19) 35:03 (19) 53:20 (19) 1:11:50 (19)
16:47 (19) 18:16 (19) 18:17 (18) 18:30 (17)

20 26 ZIEGLER Andreas Sul SWITZERLAND 20.235 1:12:21 +7:28
16:46 (18) 34:52 (18) 53:20 (18) 1:12:21 (20)
16:46 (18) 18:06 (17) 18:28 (20) 19:01 (25)

21 44 ERICH MORGEN JUNIOR Albert Guenter BRA BRAZIL 19.905 1:13:33 +8:40
17:19 (26) 35:51 (24) 54:26 (21) 1:13:33 (21)
17:19 (26) 18:32 (23) 18:35 (21) 19:07 (26)

22 24 FASNACHT Manuel Sul SWITZERLAND 19.878  1:13:39 +8:46
17:21 (27) 36:13 (25) 54:58 (24) 1:13:39 (22)
17:21 (27) 18:52 (25) 18:45 (22) 18:41 (20)

23 31 HESTLER Andreas CAN CANADA 19.748  1:14:08 +9:15
17:09 (24) 35:51 (23) 54:43 (23) 1:14:08 (23)
17:09 (24) 18:42 (24) 18:52 (23) 19:25 (29)

24 40 HARRISON David USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 19.739  1:14:10 +9:17
16:53 (20) 35:24 (22) 54:30 (22) 1:14:10 (24)
16:53 (20) 18:31 (21) 19:06 (27) 19:40 (31)

25 27 POMBO Emanuel POR PORTUGAL 19.620 1:14:37 +9:44
17:37 (33) 36:38 (30) 55:38 (28) 1:14:37 (25)
17:37 (33) 19:01 (28) 19:00 (24) 18:59 (23)

26 8 TAKENOUCHI Yu JPN JAPAN 19.612  1:14:39 +9:46
17:31 (30) 36:23 (28) 55:39 (29) 1:14:39 (26)
17:31 (30) 18:52 (25) 19:16 (31) 19:00 (24)

27 37 MASTERS Wyn NZL NEW ZEALAND 19.577 1:14:47 +9:54
17:39 (35) 36:51 (32) 56:04 (30) 1:14:47 (27)
17:39 (35) 19:12 (30) 19:13 (29) 18:43 (21)

28 17 BETARD Christophe FRA FRANCE 19.563  1:14:50 +9:57
17:28 (28) 36:21 (27) 55:33 (26) 1:14:50 (28)
17:28 (28) 18:53 (27) 19:12 (28) 19:17 (28)

29 25 OBRIST Fabian Sul SWITZERLAND 19.516  1:15:01 +10:08
17:13 (25) 36:31 (29) 55:32 (25) 1:15:01 (29)
17:13 (25) 19:18 (32) 19:01 (25) 19:29 (30)

30 30 GAUVIN Yann CAN CANADA 19.442 1:15:18 +10:25
17:59 (39) 37:27 (36) 56:32 (31) 1:15:18 (30)
17:59 (39) 19:28 (34) 19:05 (26) 18:46 (22)

31 43 ROSS Nat USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 19.442 1:15:18 +10:25
17:07 (23) 36:17 (26) 55:34 (27) 1:15:18 (31)
17:07 (23) 19:10 (29) 19:17 (32) 19:44 (33)

32 41 HUSBAND Christian USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 19.327 1:15:45 +10:52
17:56 (38) 37:19 (34) 56:32 (32) 1:15:45 (32)
17:56 (38) 19:23 (33) 19:13 (29) 19:13 (27)

33 47 FERENCAK Urban SLO SLOVENIA 18.964 1:17:12 +12:19
18:19 (41) 37:50 (38) 57:32 (36) 1:17:12 (33)
18:19 (41) 19:31 (35) 19:42 (34) 19:40 (31)

34 18 BRUNI Jean Pierre FRA FRANCE 18.882 1:17:32  +12:39
17:37 (34) 37:10 (33) 57:11 (35) 1:17:32 (34)
17:37 (33) 19:33 (36) 20:01 (37) 20:21 (35)

35 22 NAYENER Julien FRA FRANCE 18.826 1:17:46 +12:53
18:00 (40) 37:57 (39) 57:45 (37) 1:17:46 (35)
18:00 (40) 19:57 (39) 19:48 (35) 20:01 (34)

36 21 MAROVELLI Xavier FRA FRANCE 18.725 1:18:11 +13:18
17:30 (29) 36:44 (31) 56:33 (33) 1:18:11 (36)
17:30 (29) 19:14 (31) 19:49 (36) 21:38 (36)
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UCI

2019 MOUNTAIN BIKE !
Lol el V.Y (o) N || QUEBEC, CANADA

presenten ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

E-MTB CROSS-COUNTRY

Mont-Sainte-Anne (CAN) - 28 AUG 2019

MONT-SAINTE-ANNE

Race Analysis Men
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
37 34 ROUBAL Jan CAN CANADA 18.331 1:19:52  +14:59
17:55 (37) 37:42 (37) 58:14 (38) 1:19:52 (37)
17:55 (37) 19:47 (38) 20:32 (38) 21:38 (36)
38 39 BEART Olivier BEL BELGIUM 17.836 1:22:05 +17:12
17:36 (32) 37:58 (40) 59:19 (39) 1:22:05 (38)
17:36 (32) 20:22 (41) 21:21 (39) 22:46 (38)
39 38 HEYMANS Mannie NAM NAMIBIA -1LAP
18:51 (43) 39:35 (42)
18:51 (43) 20:44 (42)
40 35 VISSER George CAN CANADA -1LAP
18:27 (42) 38:40 (41)
18:27 (42) 20:13 (40)
41 23 SOUVETON Philippe FRA FRANCE -1LAP
19:42 (44) 40:30 (43)
19:42 (44) 20:48 (43)
42 36 ANDERSON Glenn NZL NEW ZEALAND -1LAP
19:46 (45) 41:57 (44)
19:46 (45) 22:11 (44)
46 VELARDI Thiago BRA BRAZIL DNF4
17:51 (36) 37:25 (35) 57:03 (34)
17:51 (36) 19:34 (37) 19:38 (33)
11 McELVEEN Payson USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DNF3
16:45 (17) 35:16 (20)
16:45 (17) 18:31 (21)
3 BLUMS Martins LAT LATVIA DNF2
17:32 (31)
17:32 (31)
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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